furiers (9

Junior Section International Team Games Q
100~

Results 2016/17

CELEBRATING IN 2017 J

Company Country Position 1st Larne B N.Ireland 60th
8th Wigan England 1st 1st Chepstow A England 61st
9th Epping A Australia 2nd 2nd Larbert Scotland 62nd
132nd Accra B Ghana 3rd 18th Brisbane 4 Australia 62nd
1st Barnet A England 4th 1st Dolonham Market England 62nd
1st Annalong N Ireland 5th 2nd Blantyre B Scotland 65th
160th Epping 1 Australia 6th 2nd Wishaw Scotland 66th
1st Rishton England 7th 2nd Sutton Coldfield England 67th
8th Leicester England 8th 1st Samsut Sakhon A Thailand 68th
106th Accra Ghana 9th 133rd London England 69th
31st Northampton A England 10th 9th Southend on Sea A England 70th
1st Saffron Waldon England 11th 1st Oswaldtwistle England 71st
18th South East Essex A England 12th 25th Stirling A Scotland 72nd
2nd Pathum Thani Thailand 12th 2nd Fleet A England 73rd
1st Clarence A Australia 14th 2nd Fleet B England 74th
10th Mid Surrey A England 15th 4th Barnet B England 75th
1st Polegate England 15th 3rd Morley C Australia 76th
23rd Accra Ghana 17th 1st Beenleigh Australia 77th
48th Brisbane Australia 18th 1st Barnet C England 78th
29th Birmingham England 19th 1st Ponteland A England 79th
1st Chandlers Ford England 20th 14th West Kent A England 80th
44th Aberdeen Scotland 21st 1st Troon Scotland 80th
2nd Kilmarnock Scotland 22nd 4th Dromore A N.Ireland 82nd
1st Torquay England 23rd 3rd Gold Coast A Australia 83rd
132nd Accra C Ghana 24th 1st Oadby England 84th
132nd Accra A Ghana 25th 37th Nottingham England 85th
10th Wolverhampton England 26th 80th Birmingham England 86th
1st Samsut Sakhon C Thailand 27th 51st Birmingham A England 87th
9th Epping C Australia 28th 10th Enfield A England 87th
31st Northampton B England 28th 1st Barnet B England 89th
8th Accra Ghana 30th 1st Barnet G England 90th
1st Clarence B Australia 3lst 49th Birmingham England 91st
1st Condoratt Scotland 32nd 132nd Campbelltown Australia 92nd
9th Southend on Sea B England 33rd 1st Chester Le Street England 93rd
6th/8th Dundee Scotland 33rd 44th Nottingham England 93rd
14th NWD Lanchester A England 35th 2nd Blantyre A Scotland 95th
1st Whitney England 36th 49th Brisbane Australia 96th
3rd Tema Ghana 36th 1st Churchdown England 97th
10th Enfield C England 38th 32nd Goldfields Australia 98th
14th NWD Lanchester B England 38th 1st Larne D N.lreland 99th
160th Epping 2 Australia 40th 7th Gloucester A England 100th
1st Barnet D England 41st 8th Canberra Australia 101st
4th Bangkok A Thailand 42nd 12th Inverness A Scotland 102nd
9th Epping B Australia 43rd 1st Tewkesbury C Wales 103rd
18th Brisbane 1 Australia 43rd 2nd Haringey England 104th
1st Altrincham England 45th 1st Newport (.O.W) England 105th
1st Larne C N.Ireland 46th 4th Logan Australia 106th
10th Enfield B England 47th 1st Beaudesert Australia 107th
4th Dromore B N.Ireland 47th 3rd South East Essex A England 107th
4th Barnet A England 49th 1st Samut Sakhon D Thailand 109th
1st Annan Scotland 50th 14th Canberra Australia 110th
2nd Maryborough Australia 51st 3rd Gold Coast B Australia 11th
1st Samsut Sakhon B Thailand 52nd 12th Bromley England 112th
2nd Sutton-in-Ashfield England 53rd 3rd Enfield England 12th
3rd West Bromwich England 54th 16th Brisbane Green Australia 114th
1st Tewkesbury B Wales 54th 5th Plymouth England 114th
1st Pathum Thani Thailand 56th 1st Larne A N.Ireland 116th
3rd South East Essex B England 57th 5th Gloucester A England 116th
1st Tewkesbury D Wales 58th 1st Coatbridge A England 118th

7th Chelmsford England 59th 1st New Monkland Scotland 118th



1st St Andrews
18th Brisbane 2
3rd MorleyA

1st Tewkesbury A

18th South East Essex B

45th Brisbane
3rd Morley B

7th Gloucester B
3rd Wallingford
12th Inverness B
1st Wellington
229th Glasgow
1st Bletchley

1st Barnet F

1st Newport/Wormit
14th Waltham Forest
4th Bangkok B
1st Didcot

14th West Kent B
5th Hull

9th Waltham Forest
7th Edinburgh
13th Geraldton
208th Glasgow
15th Paisley

1st Bloxham B

3rd Brisbane

2nd Didcot

13th Brisbane

1st Middlewich
10th Mid Surrey B
25th Stirling B

8th Staffordshire
1st Whitburn

1st Linfield

4th Bournemouth
46th Aberdeen C
1st Wallingford
16th Brisbane Red
1st Malvern

16th Perth

2nd Strood *

1st Barnet E

1st Uphall

18th Gateshead B
17th Waltham Forest
5th Gloucester B
1st Plumstead

1st Bloxham C

1st Ponteland B
1st Bloxham A

4th Plymouth
46th Aberdeen B
1st Chepstow B
3rd Caboolture
1sr Armagh A

18th Brisbane 3
46th Aberdeen A
18th Gateshaed A
1st Sleaford

2nd Wednesbury
16th Brisbane Gold
1st Chepstow C
1st Roslin

2nd Uxbridge

Scotland
Australia
Australia
Wales
England
Australia
Australia
England
England
Scotland
England
Scotland
England
England
Scotland
England
Thailand
England
England
England
England
Scotland
Australia
Scotland
Scotland
England
Australia
England
Australia
England
England
Scotland
England
England
England
England
Scotland
England
Australia
England
Scotland
England
England
Scotland
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
Scotland
England
Australia
N.Ireland
Australia
Scotland
England
England
England
Australia
England
Scotland
England

120th
121st
122nd
123rd
124th
124th
126th
127th
128th
129th
130th
131st
132nd
132nd
134th
135th
136th
137th
138th
139th
140th
141st
142nd
143rd
143rd
145th
146th
147th
148th
148th
150th
151st
152nd
153rd
154th
155th
156th
156th
158th
158th
160th
161st
162nd
163rd
164th
165th
166th
167th
168th
169th
170th
171st
172nd
173rd
174th
175th
176th
177th
178th
179th
180th
181st
182nd
183rd
184th

2nd Llantwitt Major

8th Ayr B

8th Ayr A

16th Brisbane Blue
1st Leven

1st Minster

51st Birmingham B
1st Coatbridge B
46th Brisbane

Wales
Scotland
Scotland
Australia
Scotland
England
England
England
Australia

185th
186th
187th
188th
189th
190th
191st
192nd
193rd



