

Junior Section International Team Games Results 2016/17



<u>Company</u>	Country	Position	1st Larne B	N.Ireland	60th
8th Wigan	England	1st	1st Chepstow A	England	61st
9th Epping A	Australia	2nd	2nd Larbert	Scotland	62nd
132nd Accra B	Ghana	3rd	18th Brisbane 4	Australia	62nd
1st Barnet A	England	4th	1st Dolonham Market	England	62nd
1st Annalong	N Ireland	5th	2nd Blantyre B	Scotland	65th
160th Epping 1	Australia	6th	2nd Wishaw	Scotland	66th
1st Rishton	England	7th	2nd Sutton Coldfield	England	67th
8th Leicester	England	8th	1st Samsut Sakhon A	Thailand	68th
106th Accra	Ghana	9th	133rd London	England	69th
31st Northampton A	England	10th	9th Southend on Sea A	England	70th
1st Saffron Waldon	England	11th	1st Oswaldtwistle	England	71st
18th South East Essex A	England	12th	25th Stirling A	Scotland	72nd
2nd Pathum Thani	Thailand	12th	2nd Fleet A	England	73rd
1st Clarence A	Australia	14th	2nd Fleet B	England	74th
10th Mid Surrey A	England	15th	4th Barnet B	England	75th
1st Polegate	England	15th	3rd Morley C	Australia	76th
23rd Accra	Ghana	17th	1st Beenleigh	Australia	77th
48th Brisbane	Australia	18th	1st Barnet C	England	78th
29th Birmingham	England	19th	1st Ponteland A	England	79th
1st Chandlers Ford	England	20th	14th West Kent A	England	80th
44th Aberdeen	Scotland	21st	1st Troon	Scotland	80th
2nd Kilmarnock	Scotland	22nd	4th Dromore A	N.Ireland	82nd
1st Torquay	England	23rd	3rd Gold Coast A	Australia	83rd
132nd Accra C	Ghana	24th	1st Oadby	England	84th
132nd Accra A	Ghana	25th	37th Nottingham	England	85th
10th Wolverhampton	England	26th	80th Birmingham	England	86th
1st Samsut Sakhon C	Thailand	27th	51st Birmingham A	England	87th
9th Epping C	Australia	28th 28th	10th Enfield A	England	87th
31st Northampton B 8th Accra	England		1st Barnet B	England	89th
	Ghana	30th 31st	1st Barnet G	England	90th 91st
1st Clarence B 1st Condoratt	Australia Scotland	32nd	49th Birmingham	England Australia	9151 92nd
9th Southend on Sea B	England	33rd	132nd Campbelltown 1st Chester Le Street		9211d 93rd
6th/8th Dundee	Scotland	33rd	44th Nottingham	England England	93rd 93rd
14th NWD Lanchester A	England	35th	2nd Blantyre A	Scotland	95th
1st Whitney	England	36th	49th Brisbane	Australia	96th
3rd Tema	Ghana	36th	1st Churchdown	England	97th
10th Enfield C	England	38th	32nd Goldfields	Australia	98th
14th NWD Lanchester B	England	38th	1st Larne D	N.Ireland	99th
160th Epping 2	Australia	40th	7th Gloucester A	England	100th
1st Barnet D	England	41st	8th Canberra	Australia	101st
4th Bangkok A	Thailand	42nd	12th Inverness A	Scotland	102nd
9th Epping B	Australia	43rd	1st Tewkesbury C	Wales	103rd
18th Brisbane 1	Australia	43rd	2nd Haringey	England	104th
1st Altrincham	England	45th	1st Newport (I.O.W)	England	105th
1st Larne C	N.Ireland	46th	4th Logan	Australia	106th
10th Enfield B	England	47th	1st Beaudesert	Australia	107th
4th Dromore B	N.Ireland	47th	3rd South East Essex A	England	107th
4th Barnet A	England	49th	1st Samut Sakhon D	Thailand	109th
1st Annan	Scotland	50th	14th Canberra	Australia	110th
2nd Maryborough	Australia	51st	3rd Gold Coast B	Australia	111th
1st Samsut Sakhon B	Thailand	52nd	12th Bromley	England	112th
2nd Sutton-in-Ashfield	England	53rd	3rd Enfield	England	112th
3rd West Bromwich	England	54th	16th Brisbane Green	Australia	114th
1st Tewkesbury B	Wales	54th	5th Plymouth	England	114th
1st Pathum Thani	Thailand	56th	1st Larne A	N.Ireland	116th
3rd South East Essex B	England	57th	5th Gloucester A	England	116th
1st Tewkesbury D	Wales	58th	1st Coatbridge A	England	118th
7th Chelmsford	England	59th	1st New Monkland	Scotland	118th

1st St Andrews	Scotland	120th
18th Brisbane 2	Australia	121st
3rd MorleyA	Australia	122nd
1st Tewkesbury A	Wales	123rd
18th South East Essex B	England	124th
45th Brisbane	Australia	124th
3rd Morley B	Australia	126th
7th Gloucester B	England	127th
3rd Wallingford 12th Inverness B	England	128th
1st Wellington	Scotland England	129th 130th
229th Glasgow	Scotland	130ti1
1st Bletchley	England	1315t 132nd
1st Barnet F	England	132nd
1st Newport/Wormit	Scotland	134th
14th Waltham Forest	England	135th
4th Bangkok B	Thailand	136th
1st Didcot	England	137th
14th West Kent B	England	138th
5th Hull	England	139th
9th Waltham Forest	England	140th
7th Edinburgh	Scotland	141st
13th Geraldton	Australia	142nd
208th Glasgow	Scotland	143rd
15th Paisley 1st Bloxham B	Scotland	143rd 145th
3rd Brisbane	England Australia	145th
2nd Didcot	England	140th
13th Brisbane	Australia	148th
1st Middlewich	England	148th
10th Mid Surrey B	England	150th
25th Stirling B	Scotland	151st
8th Staffordshire	England	152nd
1st Whitburn	England	153rd
1st Linfield	England	154th
4th Bournemouth	England	155th
46th Aberdeen C	Scotland	156th
1st Wallingford	England	156th
16th Brisbane Red 1st Malvern	Australia	158th 158th
16th Perth	England Scotland	160th
2nd Strood `	England	160ti1
1st Barnet E	England	162nd
1st Uphall	Scotland	163rd
18th Gateshead B	England	164th
17th Waltham Forest	England	165th
5th Gloucester B	England	166th
1st Plumstead	England	167th
1st Bloxham C	England	168th
1st Ponteland B	England	169th
1st Bloxham A	England	170th
4th Plymouth	England	171st
46th Aberdeen B	Scotland	172nd
1st Chepstow B 3rd Caboolture	England Australia	173rd 174th
1sr Armagh A	N.Ireland	174111 175th
18th Brisbane 3	Australia	175th
46th Aberdeen A	Scotland	177th
18th Gateshaed A	England	178th
1st Sleaford	England	179th
2nd Wednesbury	England	180th
16th Brisbane Gold	Australia	181st
1st Chepstow C	England	182nd
1st Roslin	Scotland	183rd
2nd Uxbridge	England	184th

2nd Llantwitt Major	Wales	185th
8th Ayr B	Scotland	186th
8th Ayr A	Scotland	187th
16th Brisbane Blue	Australia	188th
1st Leven	Scotland	189th
1st Minster	England	190th
51st Birmingham B	England	191st
1st Coatbridge B	England	192nd
46th Brisbane	Australia	193rd